Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda Powell-Tuck - (1231769) - Chesham SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
10:09.65
10:16.32
10:31.45
10:35.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:35.36
10:09.65
10:16.32

10:31.45

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

480
464
432
424

WA Pts

424
480
464
432

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

23/11119
17/11/18
20/11/17
06/11/21

Date

06/11/21
23/11119
17/11/18
20/11/117

Meet

Chesham Club Championships 2019
Chesham Club Championships 2018
Chesham Club Championships 2017

Chesham SC Club Championships 2021

Meet

Chesham SC Club Championships 2021
Chesham Club Championships 2019
Chesham Club Championships 2018

Chesham Club Championships 2017

Venue
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham

Chesham

Venue
Chesham
Chesham
Chesham

Chesham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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