## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda Powell-Tuck - (1231769) - Chesham SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:09.65	480	Н	23/11/19	Chesham Club Championships 2019	Chesham	Chesham	4
10:16.32	464	Н	17/11/18	Chesham Club Championships 2018	Chesham	Chesham	4
10:31.45	432	Н	20/11/17	Chesham Club Championships 2017	Chesham	Chesham	4
10:35.36	424	Н	06/11/21	Chesham SC Club Championships 2021	Chesham	Chesham	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:35.36	424	Н	06/11/21	Chesham SC Club Championships 2021	Chesham	Chesham	4
10:09.65	480	Н	23/11/19	Chesham Club Championships 2019	Chesham	Chesham	4
10:16.32	464	Н	17/11/18	Chesham Club Championships 2018	Chesham	Chesham	4
10:31.45	432	Н	20/11/17	Chesham Club Championships 2017	Chesham	Chesham	4